8 l 7 6 5 | 4 I 3 ! 2 l 1
[
ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION TYPE TA | TYPE 1B |TYPE 2A | TYPE 2B MATERIAL
1 - CONCRETE BASE 1 1 1 1
ASTM A536 65-45-12
f;ﬂ>/ 2 MO3 REACTION PLATE 2 2 2 2 DUCTILE IRON
p 3 C10 ASSY PLAIN COUPLER C10 ASSY 4 4 - -
| 3 C10G ASSY GALV. COUPLER C10 ASSY ’ . 4 4
ASTM A536 80-55-06
ASTM A536 80-55-06
13 MO4 WIDE FLANGE BRACKET - 2 - 2 DUCTILE IRON
g_g 6 - LOWER SIGN POST ] - 1 -
[¢) - LOWER SIGN POST - 1 - 1
7k M26 5/8"NOM. GALV. FLAT WASHER 32 - 32 - ASTM F436
—— ~— WIDE FLANGE
8 M27 5/8"-11 UNC GALV. HEAVY HEX NUT 16 - 16 - ASTM A194 GR 2H
9 - UPPER SIGN POST 1 1 1 1
AISI 4130, 122 KSI UTS, 105
10 M14 HINGE PLATE 2 2 2 2 KSI'YLD
AISI 4130, 122 KSI UTS, 105
11 M15 HINGE PLATE 2 2 2 2 KSIYLD
12 M24 1/2"-13 UNC GALV. HEAVY HEX NUT - 16 - 16 ASTM A194 GR 2H
13 M22 1/2"-13 UNC GALV.HEXBOLT X2 1/2" LG - 16 - 16 ASTM A325
14 M23 1/2" NOM. GALV. FLAT WASHER - 32 - 32 ASTM F436
g g 15 MIT1 5/8"- 11 UNC GALV.HEXBOLT X 2 1/2" LG. 16 - 16 - ASTM A325
‘Z E S 16 MI18 3/4" NOM. GALV. FLAT WASHER 16 16 16 16 ASTM F436
9 . ' ISOMETRIC VIEW 17 M58 3/4"- 10 UNC GALV. HEXBOLT X 2 1/4" LG. 8 8 8 8 ASTM A325
16 : 18 M16 3/4" - 10 UNC GALV. HEAVY HEX NUT 8 8 8 8 ASTM A194 Gr 2H
i
NOTES:
400= =— =400 —= =300 1l REFER TO INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
- ' 2. SEE DRAWING SB500-2 FOR FEMALE ANCHOR INSTALLATION
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW 3. SEE DRAWING SB500-3 FOR KNEE PLATE INSTALLATION
NAME DATE SAFETY BASE LTD.
DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING DRAWN "WF" Post Support
CHECKED General Assembly
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL TOLERANCES UNLESS SPECIFED Male Anchor Installation
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE FRACTIONAL ¢ 132
PROPERTY OF SAFETY BASE LTD.. ANY THREE PACE BECIAL : égz SAFETY BASE RILEINoTO01 0403
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN AHGULAR it —\v,
PERMISSION OF SAFETY BASE LTD.IS PROHIBITED. DIMENSIONS IMCHES SIZE DWG. NO. REV.
REV. DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE SCALE: 1:16 B 88500'1 SHEET 1 OF 1 1
8 | 7 6 5 ] 4 3 I 2 | ]




